
Monday, January 1, 2024 → Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Monday, January 15, 2024 → Tuesday, January 16, 2024

Monday, February 5, 2024

Monday, February 19, 2024 → Tuesday, February 20, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024 March 5th is Primary Elections

Monday, March 18, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024

Monday, April 15, 2024 → Tuesday, April 16, 2024

Monday, May 6, 2024

Monday, May 20, 2024

Saturday, June 1, 2024 Town Meeting - KES School

Monday, June 3, 2023 June 11th is State and School Elections

Monday, June 17, 2024

Monday, July 1, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024

Monday, August 5, 2024

Monday, August 19, 2024

Monday, September 2, 2024 → Tuesday, September 3, 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024

Monday, October 7, 2024

Monday, October 21, 2024

Monday, November 4, 2024 → TBD          November 5, 2024 Presidential Election

Monday, November 18, 2024

Monday, December 2, 2024

Monday, December 16, 2024

WORK SESSIONS WILL BE SCHEDULED AS NEEDED - GENERALLY ON A WEDNESDAY FROM 5:30PM TO 6:30PM

KINGFIELD MUNICIPAL OFFICERS MEETINGS
6:00 PM in Webster Hall

2024 YEAR

Friday, May 31, 2024 Local VOTE  8am to 8pm


